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MES DE SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2018

N°
00353

00354

00355

00356

00357

00358

00359

00360

00361

00362

00363

00364

00365

00366

00367

00368

00369

00370

00371

00372

00373

00374

00375

00376

00377

00378

00379

00380

00381

NOMBREDEL
CONTRIBUYEME

ALEX ROBERTO YUJA GONZALES

NELIS PÉREZ REYES

YOSMAN ALEXI SÁNCHEZ ROMERO

ROSA ISABEL AGUILAR CHAVEZ

ELBA ROQUE MUÑOZ

EDIS RAMÓN ARQUETA

VÍCTOR MANUEL ALEMÁN MUÑOZ

FIDELIA BARAHONA

CARLOS ALBERTO FLORES SILVA

EPIFANÍA DISCUA

WIBERTO MANCIA IZAGUIRRE

ISABEL LIMAS MENDOZA

ELVA REYES SÁNCHEZ

MELKYNYOVANY GUILLEN

BLANCA ESTELA REYES GALVAN

ROSAURA MARTÍNEZ

FIDELINA PÉREZ DELCID

SANTOS JOEL RAMOS

LIDIA RAMÍREZ CASTELLANOS

JOSÉ JOEL RIVERA GÓMEZ

DANIEL CASTRO ACOSTA

JULIO CESAR CRUZ

EDGAR YOENY MORENO LÓPEZ

ARGENTINA ENAMORADO PONCE

GLORIA ALVARADO

ERIKA LÓPEZ Y JOSÉ RIVAS

MADOMITILAVASQUEZ

JUAN ALBERTO SOSA BONILLA

AGUSTÍN FUENTES HERNÁNDEZ

CLAVE
CATASTRAL

08-12-02

6969-BA-03

12-08-79

09-06-30

R13-10-24

R37-10-504

4002-33-21

R57-10-695

1302-22-24

06-00-02

4002-03-10

4301-02-29

14-02-21

07-00-32

1101-03-04

3701-63-05

4402-04-18

5151-03-17

07-21-03

05-22-13

3702-44-01

R-50-10-361

09-47-50

R42-10-226

1302-19-06

R37-10-875

R44-10-312

R37-10-612

3703-01-13

LUGAR DE RESIDENCIA
B° EL CENTRO

SUBIRANA DEL OLIVAR

B° EL CALVARIO

B° CONCEPCIÓN

ALDEA EL LLANO

ALDEA YOJOA B° EL TABLÓN

SAN ISIDRO

ALDEA LAS FLORES

LLANO ALDEA

COL. SAN PABLO

SAN ISISRO

ALDEA YOJOA OROPÉNDOLAS

BARRIO LA UNION

BARRIO BUENOS AIRES

CAMPO BARRANCO

YOJOA

ALDEA LAS MARÍAS

ALDEA EL ACHOTAL

B° BUENOS AIRES

B° SUYAPA

ALDEA YOJOA

ALDEA PINOLAPA

B° LA CUSUMBA

LAS FLORES B° LA

CONCEPCIÓN

LLANO ALDEA

ALDEA YOJOA

ALDEA LAS MARÍAS

ALDEA LAS MARÍAS

ALDEA YOJOA B° EL TABLÓN

TIPODEOBRA
BODEGA

01 LADOS DE CERCO

02 CUARTOS

01 LADO DE CERCO

03 LADOS DE CERCO

CASA

CASA

05 LADOS DE CERCO

03 LADOS DE CERCO

01 CUARTO

CASA

03 LADOS DE CERCO

01 LADO DE CERCO

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

REMODELACION

02 LADOS DE CERCO

CASA

CASA

02 LADOS DE CERCO

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

N"ID
1806-1989-00773

1808-1985-00399

0510-1997-00449

0510-1950-00767

1808-1958-00049

0510-1989-00459

0510-1980-01316

0507-1953-00106

0505-1974-00317

1810-1981-00135

2510-1984-00005

0505-1958-00099

0510-1961-00393

0510-1985-00171

0416-1975-00110

0507-1965-00053

0510-1990-00332

0510-1979-00901

0510-1984-01213

0510-1984-00246

0510-1948-00184

1010-1979-00189

0510-1996-00678

1007-1929-00046

0505-1959-00113

0510-1989-00350

1002-1954-00079

1503-1988-02143

1701-1980-00540

ÁREA
48 M

16.10 ML

30.61 M
15.40 ML

79.7 ML

59.68 M

78.25 M

66.2 ML

77.8 ML
77.44 M

80 M

91.1 ML

9.0 ML
152.3 M

74.88 M

30 M

72.28 M

65.1 M
71.57 M
60.84 M

116.39 M

17.08 ML

120 M

156 M

37 ML

79.43 M

75.76 M

56.16 M
195 M

VALOR
120.000.00

L. 19,320.00

L. 76,525.00

L. 23,100.00

L. 119,550.00

L. 133,600.00

L. 150,150.00

L. 79,440.00

L. 108,920.00

L. 193,600.00

L. 276,000.00

127,540.00

L. 12,600.00

L. 495,750.00

L. 336,960.00

L. 75,000.00

L. 143,740.00

L. 292,950.00

L. 302,955.00

L. 138,800.00

L. 193,535.00

L. 20,496.00

L. 300,000.00

L. 546,000.00

L. 51,800.00

L 198,575.00

L. 274,080.00

L 140,400.00

L. 877,500.00

MONTO
CANCELADO

L. 1,800.00

L. 193.20

L. 306.10

L. 231.00

L. 1,195.50

L. 534.40

L. 600.60

L. 794.40

L. 1,090.00

L. 774.40

L. 1,104.00

L. 1,275.40

L. 189.00

L. 3,966.00

L. 2,695.68

L. 300.00

L. 574.96

L. 1,171.80

L 2,423.64

L. 555.20

L. 774.14

L. 204.96

L. 1,200.00

L. 4,512.00

L. 518.00

L. 794.30

L. 1,096.32

L. 561.60

L. 7,020.00

FECHA APROBACIÓN
01 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

05 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

05 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

05 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

06 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

07 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

07 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

07 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

08 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

08 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

10 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

10 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

12 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

12 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

13 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

14 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

14 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

FECHAOS
VENCIMIENTO

01 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

03 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

05 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

05 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

05 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

06 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

07 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

07 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

07 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

08 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

08 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

10 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

10 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

12 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

12 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

13 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

14 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

14 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

17 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

N«DE
TELEFONO

3377-2020

96-51-71-55

9956-7445

3335-3070

9912-5406

9808-5852

9788-9299

9878-6091

9568-2864

NO DEJO

9819-5266

9781-0801

9841-2893

9890-5652

9527-5137

NO DEJO

9734-9026

3281-5725

3357-6990

9681-5903

9773-5335

9797-4624

8932-6283

3311-3805

9727-3009

9702-6334

9906-5066

9961-5656

N°DERECIBO
471439

471510

471511

471573

471620

471734

471741

471759

472220

472399

472451

472574

472636

472670

472696

472872

472969

472991

472996

473088

473135

473343

473354

473391

473453

473507

473547

464986



00382

00383

00384

00385

00386

00387

00388

00389

00390

00391

00392

00393

00394

00395

00396

00397

00398

00399

00400

FRANGÍS JANETH AGUILAR

ENAORADO

ELVIS YONEL RODRÍGUEZ

IGLESIA LAFA Y OMEGA

JUAN RAMÓN SANTOS REYES

SANDRA LORENA ISIDRO

ZAMBRANO

SOFÍA GONZALES VELIZ

BERTHA ALICIA YANEZ MILLA

JOSÉ ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ

ALEXIS CSTELLANOS SÁNCHEZ

EUSEBIO PINEDA MELGAR

OLBIN JOEL SÁNCHEZ ORELLANA

JOSÉ GREGORIO HERNÁNDEZ

SANTIAGO

IRIS PATRICIA VASQUEZ ARQUETA

SILVIA ROSA HERNÁNDEZ VASQUEZ

MARÍA DE JESÚS BANEGAS LÓPEZ

JULIA ESTER MOLINA MÁRQUEZ

GLENDA SUYAPA LÓPEZ

ASOCIACIÓN CONCILIO

PESTECOSTAL

PEDRO LUIS MARTÍNEZ BURÉALES

05-15-11

08--09-19

04-15-13

3701-23-02

Rll-10-350

10-43-05

R37-10-640

R57-10-208

3703-17-20

4002-37-01

R02-10-227

5151-11-06

02-31-01

4301-02-38

R27-10-484

04-22-11

R37-10-732

R37-10-1123

11-05-13

B° SUYAPA

B° EL CENTRO

COL. BELLA VISTA

ALDEA YOJOA COL. BAHR

CAMPO BARRANCO

B°ELCAPIRO

ALDEA YOJOA COL" ANDINO

LAS FLORES

ALDEA YOJOA B° EL TABLÓN

ALDEA SAN ISIDRO

LA BOLSITA FRENTE ALA

IGLESIA

ALDEA EL ACHIOTAL

B° CALIFORNIA S.T.C

ALDEA LAS OROPÉNDOLAS

SAN LUIS ZACATALES

B° BELLA VISTA S.T.C

B° EL TABLÓN YOJOA

ALDEA YOJOA

B° LOS PINOS S.T.C

01 LADO DE CERCO

2 BODEGAS Y 3

PLANTAS

01 LADOS DE CERCO

02 LADOS DE CERCO

ANEXO 2 CUARTOS

04 LADOS DE CERCO

CASA

CASA (02 CUARTOS)

02 CUARTOS

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

02 LADOS DE CERCO

CASA

CASA

03 LADOS DE CERCO

IGLESIA

CASA

0510-1968-00693

1208-1969-00285

0107-1970-01428

0301-1961-00702

0614-1974-00124

1621-1961-00203

0510-1986-00239

1003-1970-00056

0510-1988-00942

1613-1960-00054

0510-1992-00053

1008-1991-00047

1621-1971-00244

0510-1987-01012

1202-1960-00193

0510-1967-00606

1206-1987-00298

0510-1988-00165

13.80 ML

916.62 M

17.70 ML

47.8 ML

48 M

81.40 ML

46.24 M

39.07 M

28.49 M

95.58 M

83.59 M

61.6 M

54.53 M

38.9 ML

179 M

92.95 M

46 ML

1,200 M

10.36 M

L 19,320.00

1,879,250.00

L. 21,240.00

L 57,360.00

L. 120,000.00

L. 113,960.00

L. 115,600.00

L. 97,675.00

L. 128,205.00

L. 324,792.00

L. 208,975.00

L. 226,890.00

L 136,325.00

L. 46,680.00

L. 447,500.00

L. 232,375.00

L. 64,400.00

1,800,000.00

L. 220,927.00

L. 193.20

L. 22,536.75

L. 212.40

L. 573.60

L. 480.00

L 1,139.60

L 462.40

L 390.70

L. 512.82

2,598.34

L 835.90

L. 907.56

L. 545.30

L. 466.80

L. 3,580.00

L. 929.50

L. 644.00

L. 14,400.00

L 883.71

18 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

18 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

19 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

21 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

21 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

22 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

25 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

26 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

29 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

29 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2018

18 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

18 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

19 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

21 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

21 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

22 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

24 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

25 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

26 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

28 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

29 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

29 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2019

9656-2801

9531-4531

9659-1246

9604-2893

NO DEJO

9685-9356

9690-1421

9722-6552

9601-0806

9700-7845

9468-7076

9787-5081

9514-3617

9619-3152

9437-6389

9747-5255

9888-3768

9733-0954

3204-22-03

473865

473878-473879

473981

474115

474169

474292

474378

474446

474475

474498

474502

474590

474781

474939

475175

475174

475245

475255

LICONA (JEFE)

IFICACION URBANÍSTICA


